Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
1x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18301)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,25 USD

30,45 USD

30,45 USD

35,70 USD

40,95 USD

51,45 USD

115,50

usb

139,54
usb

157,39

usb

21,00 USD

21,94 USD

25,20 USD



=

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

Apacer Panther-Golden 8GB 1x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4UG8G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL20 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G360C0)

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD516G4800815S)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 48006Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Team

Apacer

Transcend

Transcend

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Kingston

Hilevel

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Transcend

25,72

25,72

26,25

27,30

29,40

30,45

30,45

31,50

38,85

40,95

44,00

44,00

44,10

45,15

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



e
4

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC183IDCO1)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16GB 2x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Transcend

Patriot

Team

Team

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Transcend

45,15

46,10

47,25

49,061

50,40

51,45

54,60

61,95

63,00

72,45

72,45

73,50

75,60

81,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Transcend 0 82,95 USD
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 83,89 USD
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer 0 87,04 USD

DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40 Apacer 0 89,25 USD
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

7 16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR Kingston 0 103,95
L KINGSTON RGB 2x8 usD
Team T-Force Delta RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 103,95
PN .
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram usb
PN

(TF4D432G3600HC18IDCO1)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV- Hilevel 0 103,95
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL usb
32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G Hilevel 0 103,95
—— HI-LEVEL UsD
32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 107,10

RGB 2x16 usb

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM Kingston 0 110,25
KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST usD
SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR Kingston 0 110,25
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usb

KVR48U40BD8 -32 usb

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8- Kingston 0 152,25
32 KINGSTON usb

Team T-Force Xtreem Black 32GB 2X16GB Team 0 177,45
7200Mhz CL34 Ram usb
(FF9D532G7200HC34ADCO1)

- 32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz Kingston 0 124,95



